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Direction
Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9 — Richmond Hill Centre 
Platform 5

42 stops

Open route schedule

Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9

Ninth Line / Highway 7

Highway 7 Stop # 4697

HWY 7 / Wootten

Highway 7 / Wideman St

Highway 7 / Albert St

HWY 7 / Main Markham

Highway 7 / Windridge Dr

Highway 7 / Galsworthy Dr

Highway 7 / Robinson St

Highway 7 / Laidlaw Blvd

HWY 7 / Mccowan

Highway 7 / Markville Mall

HWY 7 / Bullock

Highway 7 / Swansea Rd

Highway 7 / Kennedy Rd

Highway 7 / Main ST Unionville

Highway 7 / Sciberras Rd

Highway 7 / Village Pkwy

Highway 7 / Verclaire Gate

Highway 7 / Warden Av

Route schedule
Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9 — Richmond Hill Centre 
Platform 5

Monday 04:37-00:52
+1

Tuesday 04:37-00:52
+1

Wednesday 04:37-00:52
+1

Thursday 04:37-00:52
+1

Friday 04:37-00:52
+1

Saturday 06:05-01:57
+1

Sunday 07:52-00:03
+1

Route info

Direction: Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Highway 7 / Town Centre Blvd

Highway 7 / Rodick Rd

Highway 7 / Montgomery Ct

Highway 7 / Woodbine Av

Highway 7 / Frontenac Dr

Highway 7 / Allstate Pkwy

Highway 7 / East Beaver Creek

Highway 7 / Leslie St

Highway 7 / West Beaver Creek Rd

Highway 7 / Valleymede Dr

Highway 7 / Saddle Creek Dr

Highway 7 / Chalmers Rd

HWY 7 / Bayview

High Tech RD / Caymus St

High Tech RD / FAR Niente St

High Tech RD / Silver Linden Dr

High Tech RD / Ferris St

High Tech RD / Nahanni Dr

RED Maple RD / High Tech Rd

RED Maple RD Stop # 5299

Richmond Hill Centre Platform 5



Direction
Cochrane DR / Highway 7 — Cornell BUS Terminal Plat-
form 9

52 stops

Open route schedule

Cochrane DR / Highway 7

Highway 7 / Woodbine Av

Highway 7 / Montgomery Ct

Highway 7 / Rodick Rd

Highway 7 / Town Centre Blvd

Highway 7 / Warden Av

Highway 7 / Verclaire Gate

Highway 7 / Village Pkwy

Highway 7 / Village Pkwy

Highway 7 / Sciberras Rd

Highway 7 / Main ST Unionville

Highway 7 / Kennedy Rd

Highway 7 / Swansea Rd

HWY 7 / Bullock

Highway 7 / Markville Mall

HWY 7 / Mccowan

Highway 7 / Conservation Av

Highway 7 / Robinson St

Highway 7 / Galsworthy

Highway 7 / Milne Lane

HWY 7 / Main Markham

Highway 7 / Cosburn Rd

Highway 7 / Christman Crt

HWY 7 / Wootten

Route schedule
Cochrane DR / Highway 7 — Cornell BUS Terminal Plat-
form 9

Monday 03:43-07:33

Tuesday 03:43-04:52

Wednesday 03:43-04:52

Thursday 03:43-04:52

Friday 03:43-07:33

Saturday 05:42

Sunday 07:33

Route info

Direction: Cochrane DR / Highway 7

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Highway 7 Stop # 4718

Ninth Line / Rose Way

Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 11

Ninth Line / Church St

Church ST / Butternut Lane

Church ST / BUR OAK Av

BUR OAK AV Stop # 6575

Rustle Woods AV / Cornell Centre Bl

Rustle Woods AV / William Forster R

William Forster RD /Arthur Bonner A

Highway 7 / Donald Cousens Pkwy

Copper Creek DR / Bernbridge Rd

Copper Creek DR Stop # 7287

Copper Creek DR / Rizal Av

Copper Creek DR / Boswell Rd

Copper Creek DR Stop # 6554

Copper Creek DR / BOX Grove Bypass

BOX Grove Bypass Stop # 5480

Ninth Line Stop # 5296

Ninth Line / Kenilworth Gate

Ninth Line / Highway 7

Highway 7 / Stoney Stanton Rd

BUR OAK AV / Highway 7

BUR OAK AV Stop # 6594

Church ST / BUR OAK Av

Church ST / Markham Stouffville Hospital

Church ST / Butternut Lane

Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9



Direction
Richmond Hill Centre Platform 5 — Cornell BUS Terminal 
Platform 9

69 stops

Open route schedule

Richmond Hill Centre Platform 5

Yonge ST / High Tech Rd

High Tech RD / RED Maple Rd

High Tech RD / Nahanni Dr

High Tech RD / Ferris St

High Tech RD / Silver Linden Dr

High Tech RD / FAR Niente St

High Tech RD / Bayview Av

HWY 7 / Bayview

Highway 7 / South Park Rd

Highway 7 / Saddle Creek Dr

Highway 7 / Times Av

Highway 7 / Pond Dr

Highway 7 / Commerce Valley DR West

Highway 7 / Leslie St

Highway 7 / Commerce Valley DR East

Highway 7 / Allstate Pkwy

Highway 7 / Cochrane Dr

Highway 7 / Woodbine Av

Highway 7 / Montgomery Ct

Highway 7 / Rodick Rd

Highway 7 / Town Centre Blvd

Highway 7 / Warden Av

Highway 7 / Verclaire Gate

Route schedule
Richmond Hill Centre Platform 5 — Cornell BUS Terminal 
Platform 9

Monday 05:20-01:30
+1

Tuesday 05:20-01:30
+1

Wednesday 05:20-01:30
+1

Thursday 05:20-01:30
+1

Friday 05:20-01:30
+1

Saturday 06:23-01:44
+1

Sunday 08:10-23:53

Route info

Direction: Richmond Hill Centre Platform 5

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Highway 7 / Village Pkwy

Highway 7 / Village Pkwy

Highway 7 / Sciberras Rd

Highway 7 / Main ST Unionville

Highway 7 / Kennedy Rd

Highway 7 / Swansea Rd

HWY 7 / Bullock

Highway 7 / Markville Mall

HWY 7 / Mccowan

Highway 7 / Conservation Av

Highway 7 / Robinson St

Highway 7 / Galsworthy

Highway 7 / Milne Lane

HWY 7 / Main Markham

Highway 7 / Cosburn Rd

Highway 7 / Christman Crt

HWY 7 / Wootten

Highway 7 Stop # 4718

Ninth Line / Rose Way

Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 11

Ninth Line / Church St

Church ST / Butternut Lane

Church ST / BUR OAK Av

BUR OAK AV Stop # 6575

Rustle Woods AV / Cornell Centre Bl

Rustle Woods AV / William Forster R

William Forster RD /Arthur Bonner A

Highway 7 / Donald Cousens Pkwy

Copper Creek DR / Bernbridge Rd



Copper Creek DR Stop # 7287

Copper Creek DR / Rizal Av

Copper Creek DR / Boswell Rd

Copper Creek DR Stop # 6554

Copper Creek DR / BOX Grove Bypass

BOX Grove Bypass Stop # 5480

Ninth Line Stop # 5296

Ninth Line / Kenilworth Gate

Ninth Line / Highway 7

Highway 7 / Stoney Stanton Rd

BUR OAK AV / Highway 7

BUR OAK AV Stop # 6594

Church ST / BUR OAK Av

Church ST / Markham Stouffville Hospital

Church ST / Butternut Lane

Cornell BUS Terminal Platform 9

001 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toronto

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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